
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST NATIONAL
BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY; Date Recorded= 2000/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200004070001
15741

04/07/2000
01:23:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KNIGHT,
ANDRE C

200004070001
15751

04/07/2000
01:23:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LONG,
SHERRIE M

200004070001
15761

04/07/2000
01:23:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DRAKE,
CORDIE E

200004200001
30981

04/20/2000
02:15:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK, RANDY
CHARLES

200004200001
30971

04/20/2000
02:15:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BISHOP,
KENNETH E

200004200001
30961

04/20/2000
02:15:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NELMS,
ANDREW

200004200001
30991

04/20/2000
02:15:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOWNER,
DIANE


