Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY; Date Recorded= 2000/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004070001 15741	04/07/2000 01:23:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KNIGHT, ANDRE C						
200004070001 15751	04/07/2000 01:23:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LONG, SHERRIE M						
200004070001 15761	04/07/2000 01:23:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DRAKE, CORDIE E						
200004200001 30981	04/20/2000 02:15:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK, RANDY CHARLES						
200004200001 30971	04/20/2000 02:15:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BISHOP, KENNETH E						
200004200001 30961	04/20/2000 02:15:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NELMS, ANDREW						
200004200001 30991	04/20/2000 02:15:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOWNER, DIANE						